PRODUCT RANGE
GUIDE
WEDGE
Anchors
ETA APPROVED
 SA TS 101:2015
Through bolt anchor for
heavy loads in cracked &
un-cracked concrete.
Sydney Sales
10 Wonderland Dr
Eastern Creek
NSW 2766
P: (02) 9881 2450
F: (02) 9881 2455
WEDGE Anchor
Hex Head
Galvanised - 5.8 Grade Steel
Option 7 ETA Assessed.
ETA 12/0397 Structural fixings in
concrete
Plastic Q Pack
CODE SIZE MIN EMBED. DRILL FASTEN QTY/Pack INDIVIDUAL BARCODE
38AG10070 M10 x 70mm 45mm 10mm 20mm 100 9312862230381
38AG10090 M10 x 90mm 45mm 10mm 35mm 100 9312862230398
38AG12080 M12 x 80mm 60mm 12mm 12mm 50 9312862230404
38AG12110 M12 x 110mm 60mm 12mm 12mm 50 9312862230411
38AG12130 M12 x 130mm 60mm 12mm 55mm 50 9312862230428
38AG12150 M12 x 150mm 60mm 12mm 75mm 50 9312862230435
38AG12180 M12 x 180mm 60mm 12mm 105mm 50 9312862230442
38AG16125 M16 x 125mm 75mm 16mm 30mm 25 9312862230459
38AG16145 M16 x 145mm 75mm 16mm 55mm 25 9312862230466
38AG16175 M16 x 175mm 75mm 16mm 85mm 25 9312862230473
CRACKED
Concrete
Concrete Reinforced
Concrete
SOLID
Through bolt anchor for heavy loads in concrete and un-cracked concrete.